PMP228291(001)_TI-BOM.xls PMP22829
001 1
12/7/2022 4:01:07 PM
PMP22829 PMP22829 REV 1 Bill of Materials
Designator Quantity Value PartNumber Manufacturer Description PackageReference
!PCB1 1 PMP22829 Any Printed Circuit Board
C1 1 0.22uF GCM188R71H224KA64D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.22 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C3, C12 2 0.47uF GCM188R71C474KA55D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.47 uF, 16 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C4, C5, C16, C17 4 22uF GRM21BR61E226ME44L MuRata CAP, CERM, 22 uF, 25 V, +/- 20%, X5R, 0805 0805
C7 1 1uF CGA3E1X7R1C105K080AC TDK CAP, CERM, 1 µF, 16 V,+/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0603 0603
C8 1 33pF GCM1555C1H330JA16D MuRata CAP, CERM, 33 pF, 50 V,+/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
C9 1 1000pF CGA2B2C0G1H102J050BA TDK CAP, CERM, 1000 pF, 50 V, +/- 5%, C0G/NP0, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
C10 1 0.1uF GCM155R71H104KE02D MuRata CAP, CERM, 0.1 uF, 50 V, +/- 10%, X7R, AEC-Q200 Grade 1, 0402 0402
L1 1 15uH VCMT063T-150MN5T Cyntec
R1 1 0 ERJ-2GE0R00X Panasonic RES, 0, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R2, R6 2 10.0k ERJ-2RKF1002X Panasonic RES, 10.0 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0402 0402
R3 1 32.4k CRCW040232K4FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 32.4 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R4 1 24.9k CRCW040224K9FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 24.9 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R5 1 3.01k CRCW04023K01FKED Vishay-Dale RES, 3.01 k, 1%, 0.063 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0402 0402
R7 1 4.7 CRCW06034R70JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 4.7, 5%, 0.1 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0603 0603
R8 1 2.0 CRCW08052R00JNEA Vishay-Dale RES, 2.0, 5%, 0.125 W, AEC-Q200 Grade 0, 0805 0805
R9 1 100k ERJ-2RKF1003X Panasonic RES, 100 k, 1%, 0.1 W, 0402 0402
U1 1 Texas Instruments 3.5-V to 36-V, 2.5-A Automotive Step-down Voltage Converter WSON12
C2, C6, C11, C13,
C14, C15